
Exam Results

No. Student Name Roll no.

UNDERSTANDING
SKIN TYPE &
ANALYSIS
101
Theory(MAX):70
Practical(MAX):30

BASIC FACIAL
102
Theory(MAX):50
Practical(MAX):50

KNOWLEDGE OF
MAKEUP
103
Theory(MAX):50
Practical(MAX):50

BASIC HAIR
STYLING
104
Theory(MAX):50
Practical(MAX):50

SAFETY AND
PRECAUTIONS
105
Theory(MAX):50
Practical(MAX):50

Total
Marks
/Out
Off

Result Status

1
MADHU
KUSHWAH
25232928080

2808051 Theory:53
Practical:22

Theory:34
Practical:35

Theory:36
Practical:35

Theory:34
Practical:35

Theory:36
Practical:34 354/500 70.8%

Pass in
1st
division

2
PRIYANKA
SHARMA
25232928081

2808151 Theory:53
Practical:23

Theory:34
Practical:35

Theory:34
Practical:36

Theory:35
Practical:35

Theory:34
Practical:35 354/500 70.8%

Pass in
1st
division

3 SADHANA
M25232928082 2808251 Theory:56

Practical:23
Theory:38
Practical:36

Theory:37
Practical:39

Theory:40
Practical:38

Theory:39
Practical:35 381/500 76.2%

Pass in
1st
division

4
SHEETESH
BAGHEL
M25212627841

2784151 Theory:54
Practical:25

Theory:39
Practical:33

Theory:36
Practical:23

Theory:45
Practical:32

Theory:43
Practical:44 374/500 74.8%

Pass in
1st
division

5 SEEMA BAGHEL
M25212627840 2784051 Theory:62

Practical:21
Theory:45
Practical:43

Theory:45
Practical:23

Theory:46
Practical:42

Theory:43
Practical:46 416/500 83.2%

Pass in
1st
division

6
POONAM
BHARTI
24224527554

2755451 Theory:50
Practical:20

Theory:36
Practical:32

Theory:32
Practical:33

Theory:33
Practical:40

Theory:35
Practical:32 343/500 68.6%

Pass in
1st
division

7
SHARIK
PRAVEEN
24224527549

2754951 Theory:55
Practical:25

Theory:47
Practical:35

Theory:45
Practical:37

Theory:46
Practical:30

Theory:47
Practical:32 399/500 79.8%

Pass in
1st
division

8 MAMTA RANI
24224527553 2755351 Theory:45

Practical:26
Theory:35
Practical:37

Theory:39
Practical:42

Theory:43
Practical:40

Theory:36
Practical:37 380/500 76%

Pass in
1st
division

9 NAJIYA
24224527548 2754851 Theory:51

Practical:21
Theory:35
Practical:37

Theory:38
Practical:39

Theory:40
Practical:42

Theory:41
Practical:42 772/500 154.4%

Pass in
1st
division

10
KM VINAY
KUMARI
CHANDRAVAREE
24232927453

2745351 Theory:45
Practical:22

Theory:38
Practical:37

Theory:37
Practical:41

Theory:40
Practical:39

Theory:43
Practical:42 384/500 76.8%

Pass in
1st
division


